

C.N.R.-WBBD16-003353-2021

29/04/2022

All the 08 accused are absent by time ptn.
Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed as last chance.
Fix- 02.12.22 for App. I/d WA.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159